2021 District 6 Soccer Tournament Schedule

Date
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021
11/2/2021

11/3/2021
11/3/2021
11/3/2021

11/3/2021

11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021

Time
5:30
5:30
7:30

7:30

5:30

6:00

6:00
8:00

5:30

6:00

7:30

8:00

6:00

6:00

6:00
8:00

Game # Class Gender

G302
G401
B301

B302

G206

B205

B206
G205

G402

B303

B402

G303

B103

B207
G103
G207

3A
4A
3A

3A

2A

2A

2A
2A

4A

3A

4A

3A

2A

2A

Girls
Girls
Boys

Boys

Girls

Boys
Boys
Girls

Girls
Boys
Boys

Girls

Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls

WEEK 2

Visitor
Bellefonte
State College

Penn Cambria

Central Mountain

Juniata

Juniata

Huntingdon
Somerset

Mifflin County
Central Mountain
Altoona

Tyrone

Saint Joseph's
Richland

Bishop Guilfoyle
Bald Eagle Area

Home
Tyrone
Mifflin County
Hollidaysburg

Bellefonte

Bald Eagle Area

Westmont Hilltop

Richland
Bedford

Altoona
Hollidaysburg
State College

Hollidaysburg

West Shamokin

Westmont Hilltop
West Branch
Bedford

Location
Hollidaysburg
Bellefonte
Hollidaysburg

Bellefonte

Bald Eagle Area

Greater Johnstown

Richland
Richland

Bald Eagle Area
Mansion Park
Bald Eagle Area

Mansion Park

Mansion Park
Greater Johnstown
Philipsburg-Osceola

Mansion Park



